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Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorów i Juniorow w pływaniu w płetwach
Gliwice, 1. - 2.4.2023

Konkurencja 11 Mężczyzn, 100 PP Open
01.04.2023 - 11:51 Wyniki
Punkty: 

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. DRAŻBA Filip 02 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 38.89
2. SZURMIEJ Mateusz 85 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 40.60
3. STEFANOWSKI Dawid 05 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 43.44
4. SAKERSKI Patryk 99 Laguna 24 Toruń 43.48
5. SMOSZNA Wiktor 08 UKS Rekin Wrocław 43.96
6. BIERYT Konrad 07 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 44.77
7. PUKAS Mikołaj 06 UKS Rekin Wrocław 44.80
8. MICHALAK Adrian 94 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 44.83
9. ROZGOŃSKI Kacper 09 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 45.06

10. BUKOWSKI Andrzej 09 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 47.01
11. KOZŁOWSKI Oskar 08 MUKS PIORUN Gołdap 47.16
12. GORZYCKI Filip 09 Laguna 24 Toruń 47.21
13. MARKIEWICZ Karol 07 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 47.26
14. KRÓL Filip 06 Laguna 24 Toruń 47.36
15. RUDNICKI Hubert 06 Laguna 24 Toruń 48.38
16. KOLIŃSKI Aleksander 08 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 49.19
17. RZEPKO Wojtek 08 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 49.74
18. TABASZEWSKI Szymon 08 UKS Rekin Wrocław 51.38
19. KISIELEWSKI Antoni 09 MUKS PIORUN Gołdap 53.52
20. FRIEDRICH Paweł 09 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 1:11.12

Rocznik 2006 - 2007

1. BIERYT Konrad 07 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 44.77
2. PUKAS Mikołaj 06 UKS Rekin Wrocław 44.80
3. MARKIEWICZ Karol 07 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 47.26
4. KRÓL Filip 06 Laguna 24 Toruń 47.36
5. RUDNICKI Hubert 06 Laguna 24 Toruń 48.38

Rocznik 2008 - 2009

1. SMOSZNA Wiktor 08 UKS Rekin Wrocław 43.96
2. ROZGOŃSKI Kacper 09 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 45.06
3. BUKOWSKI Andrzej 09 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 47.01
4. KOZŁOWSKI Oskar 08 MUKS PIORUN Gołdap 47.16
5. GORZYCKI Filip 09 Laguna 24 Toruń 47.21
6. KOLIŃSKI Aleksander 08 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 49.19
7. RZEPKO Wojtek 08 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 49.74
8. TABASZEWSKI Szymon 08 UKS Rekin Wrocław 51.38
9. KISIELEWSKI Antoni 09 MUKS PIORUN Gołdap 53.52

10. FRIEDRICH Paweł 09 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 1:11.12

PK MOROZOV Yaroslav 08 Laguna 24 Toruń 43.83


